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Venue:J.N. STADIUM,CHENNAI

Organised by:KANCHIPURAM ATHLETIC ASSO

34thTAMILNADU INTER DISTRICT JUNIOR ATHLETIC CHAMPIONHI

1/9/19-8/30/19

LICENSED TO: Marudhu Athletics

Event # 1 GIRLS 14 100m Run PRELIM

MADURAI DISTRICT  AA1 A. JANANI, . ___   _____________1913

ERODE DISTRICT AA2 A. JEEVIKA, . ___   _____________983

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA3 A. RITHU, . ___   _____________135

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT4 AKSARA, . ___   _____________1234

KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT5 B.G.HARINI, . ___   _____________1700

ERODE DISTRICT AA6 B.KARISHMA, . ___   _____________986

CUDDALORE DISTRICT A7 B.MADHUMITHA, . ___   _____________820

KARUR DISTRICT AA8 B.MUHAMADAA SHIFA, . ___   _____________1811

CUDDALORE DISTRICT A9 B.N.HARSHITHA, . ___   _____________821

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA10 B.TANISHA, . ___   _____________138

MADURAI DISTRICT  AA11 C. YUVARANI, . ___   _____________1915

NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC12 D. POOJA, . ___   _____________2030

THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST13 D.T.BHAVADHARANI, . ___   _____________2786

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA14 DAHLIAGIFTA GNANAMAN, . ___   _____________139

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT15 DHAMINI, . ___   _____________1238

COIMBATORE DISTRICT16 G NIVEATHIETHA, . ___   _____________567

TRICHY DISTRICT AA17 G.B.PRAKALYA, . ___   _____________3040

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT18 HARINI, . ___   _____________1240

THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT19 I. THAIREYA LAKSHMI, . ___   _____________2891

CUDDALORE DISTRICT A20 J.M.INIYA, . ___   _____________823

THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT21 JANANI.J, . ___   _____________2625

MADURAI DISTRICT  AA22 K. MAURIYA, . ___   _____________1916

THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT23 K.S.DEVA DHARSHINI, . ___   _____________2628

COIMBATORE DISTRICT24 KANISHKA N, . ___   _____________569

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT25 KANISTA TEENA, . ___   _____________1241

THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT26 KRITTIKA.A, . ___   _____________2629

TRICHY DISTRICT AA27 L.SAKTHIPRIYA, . ___   _____________3042

SALEM DISTRICT AA28 M. APOORVA, . ___   _____________2295

SALEM DISTRICT AA29 M. ASHWINI, . ___   _____________2296

DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA30 M. ASVITH THANYA, . ___   _____________3345

DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA31 M. ASVITHA THANYA, . ___   _____________3357

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA32 M. OVIYA, . ___   _____________134

CUDDALORE DISTRICT A33 M.N.MADHUMITHA, . ___   _____________824

KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT34 M.NISHIHA, . ___   _____________1704

COIMBATORE DISTRICT35 M.THANMOLI, . ___   _____________572

THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT36 MIRIAM RISEN. C, . ___   _____________2892

THENI DISTRICT AA37 N.BRITHIKA, . ___   _____________2576

ERODE DISTRICT AA38 NIVETHA GAYATHRI, . ___   _____________997

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA39 P. PRADEEPA, . ___   _____________149

VELLORE DISTISTRICT40 P.JOTHILAKSHMI, . ___   _____________3242

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA41 POOJA SHREE.P, . ___   _____________151

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT42 PRAJITHA, . ___   _____________1249

SIVAGANGAI DISTRICT43 PRIYANKA, . ___   _____________2403

COIMBATORE DISTRICT44 R AGATHYA, . ___   _____________573

THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT45 R. ANGELIN SWETHA, . ___   _____________2632
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Venue:J.N. STADIUM,CHENNAI

Organised by:KANCHIPURAM ATHLETIC ASSO

34thTAMILNADU INTER DISTRICT JUNIOR ATHLETIC CHAMPIONHI

1/9/19-8/30/19

LICENSED TO: Marudhu Athletics

 Event # 1 GIRLS 14 100m Run continued...

NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC46 R. HARIDHARSHINI, . ___   _____________2031

NELLAI DISTRICT AA47 R.ABINAY, . ___   _____________2140

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA48 R.ANGELIN SWETHA, . ___   _____________154

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA49 R.DEEPTHI, . ___   _____________155

CUDDALORE DISTRICT A50 R.ELABHARATHI, . ___   _____________826

THANJAVUR DISTRICT A51 R.SWATHI, . ___   _____________2439

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT52 RAYEN SHILOH CATHY, . ___   _____________1252

COIMBATORE DISTRICT53 REEMA CATHERINE, . ___   _____________574

COIMBATORE DISTRICT54 S NIVETHA, . ___   _____________576

MADURAI DISTRICT  AA55 S. ABINAYA, . ___   _____________1919

ERODE DISTRICT AA56 S. HIMALINI, . ___   _____________999

ERODE DISTRICT AA57 S. RASIKA SRI, . ___   _____________1000

NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC58 S. SRIMITHRA, . ___   _____________2032

VELLORE DISTISTRICT59 S.DHIVYA MAYURI, . ___   _____________3244

NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC60 S.DIVYASRI, . ___   _____________2033

TRICHY DISTRICT AA61 S.ELASURESH, . ___   _____________3044

TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA62 S.KIRUTHIKAA, . ___   _____________2943

VELLORE DISTISTRICT63 S.LAVANYA, . ___   _____________3241

VELLORE DISTISTRICT64 S.NIVETHA, . ___   _____________3232

VELLORE DISTISTRICT65 S.NIVETHA, . ___   _____________3234

THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST66 S.SELVI, . ___   _____________2789

CUDDALORE DISTRICT A67 S.VAISHNAVI, . ___   _____________829

THENI DISTRICT AA68 SAHASHRASREE, . ___   _____________2578

THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT69 SUDHARSHINI. R, . ___   _____________2635

KRISHNAGIRI DISTRICT70 V. TAMILARASI, . ___   _____________1862

TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA71 V.M.KAVYA, . ___   _____________2945

THANJAVUR DISTRICT A72 W.ALANGARA HENDRY, . ___   _____________2442

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT73 YAMINI, . ___   _____________1256
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Venue:J.N. STADIUM,CHENNAI

Organised by:KANCHIPURAM ATHLETIC ASSO

34thTAMILNADU INTER DISTRICT JUNIOR ATHLETIC CHAMPIONHI

1/9/19-8/30/19

LICENSED TO: Marudhu Athletics

Event # 21 GIRLS 14 600Mm Run FINAL

COIMBATORE DISTRICT1 A G UDHAYACHANDRIKA, . ___   _____________565

MADURAI DISTRICT  AA2 A.A. TEJESWINI, . ___   _____________1914

DHARMAPURI DISTRICT3 AASHITHA SRITHAR, . ___   _____________924

NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC4 B. ANUSRI, . ___   _____________2029

ERODE DISTRICT AA5 B. NISHASREE, . ___   _____________985

THIRUVARUR DISTRICT6 B.DEEPAK, . ___   _____________2855

THE NILGIRIS DISTRIC7 BASANTHI BARLA, . ___   _____________2533

THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT8 C.S.KEERTHI, . ___   _____________2623

CUDDALORE DISTRICT A9 D.RACHENIYA, . ___   _____________822

CUDDALORE DISTRICT A10 D.RACHENIYA, . ___   _____________822

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT11 DEVADARSHINI, . ___   _____________1237

ERODE DISTRICT AA12 E. GOPIKA, . ___   _____________987

THIRUVARUR DISTRICT13 G.NIVETHA, . ___   _____________2857

THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT14 I. THAIREYA LAKSHMI, . ___   _____________2891

TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA15 J.ARCHANA, . ___   _____________2937

THE NILGIRIS DISTRIC16 J.KANNIKA, . ___   _____________2534

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA17 JANANI .G, . ___   _____________142

THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT18 JANANI.J, . ___   _____________2625

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA19 K. ABINAYA, . ___   _____________143

THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST20 K.JAYASRI, . ___   _____________2787

COIMBATORE DISTRICT21 KANISHKA N, . ___   _____________569

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT22 KEERTHIKA, . ___   _____________1243

THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT23 L.K.GAYATHRI, . ___   _____________2630

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT24 LATHIKA, . ___   _____________1244

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT25 LIFONA ROSELIN GIN, . ___   _____________1245

ERODE DISTRICT AA26 M. JATHIKA, . ___   _____________992

THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT27 M. VANDHANA, . ___   _____________2631

KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT28 M.AKSLIN, . ___   _____________1701

KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT29 M.ANSLIN, . ___   _____________1702

KARUR DISTRICT AA30 M.G.NEVETHIKAA, . ___   _____________1813

TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA31 M.MADHUMITHA, . ___   _____________2940

VELLORE DISTISTRICT32 M.SOWMIYA, . ___   _____________3230

COIMBATORE DISTRICT33 M.THANMOLI, . ___   _____________572

ERODE DISTRICT AA34 M.VAISNAVI, . ___   _____________994

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA35 P. PRADEEPA, . ___   _____________149

KARUR DISTRICT AA36 P.ARATHANA, . ___   _____________1814

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA37 POOJA SHREE.P, . ___   _____________151

SIVAGANGAI DISTRICT38 PRIYANKA, . ___   _____________2403

MADURAI DISTRICT  AA39 R. NIRANJANA DEVI, . ___   _____________1918

THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT40 R. SELIN, . ___   _____________2893

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA41 R.ANGELIN SWETHA, . ___   _____________154

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA42 R.DEEPTHI, . ___   _____________155

CUDDALORE DISTRICT A43 R.JEEVITHA, . ___   _____________827

DHARMAPURI DISTRICT44 R.MOMTHA, . ___   _____________928

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT45 RAKSHANA, . ___   _____________1250
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Venue:J.N. STADIUM,CHENNAI

Organised by:KANCHIPURAM ATHLETIC ASSO

34thTAMILNADU INTER DISTRICT JUNIOR ATHLETIC CHAMPIONHI

1/9/19-8/30/19

LICENSED TO: Marudhu Athletics

 Event # 21 GIRLS 14 600Mm Run continued...

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT46 RAMA TILAKA, . ___   _____________1251

PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT47 ROSHINI. D, . ___   _____________2226

COIMBATORE DISTRICT48 S NIVETHA, . ___   _____________576

COIMBATORE DISTRICT49 S POONTHALIR, . ___   _____________577

MADURAI DISTRICT  AA50 S. ABINAYA, . ___   _____________1919

SALEM DISTRICT AA51 S. AKSHYA, . ___   _____________2298

ERODE DISTRICT AA52 S. GOBIKA, . ___   _____________998

NAMAKKAL DISTRICT AA53 S. KAVIYA, . ___   _____________2080

VELLORE DISTISTRICT54 S.AKSHITHA, . ___   _____________3233

DHARMAPURI DISTRICT55 S.NEHA, . ___   _____________930

ERODE DISTRICT AA56 S.R. CHRISTANJALIN, . ___   _____________1003

THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT57 S.SELVADHARSHINI, . ___   _____________2634

SIVAGANGAI DISTRICT58 SHERINAROLIN, . ___   _____________2404

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT59 SHOBANA, . ___   _____________1255

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA60 SHRUTHI KUMARI A, . ___   _____________164

COIMBATORE DISTRICT61 SRI VARSHINI.S, . ___   _____________580

THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT62 SUDHARSHINI. R, . ___   _____________2635

NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC63 SUNITHA VILLIAM .J, . ___   _____________2035

KRISHNAGIRI DISTRICT64 T. MULLAI THOGAI, . ___   _____________1861

MADURAI DISTRICT  AA65 V. JEEVA LAKSHMI, . ___   _____________1922

THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT66 V. RAKSHITHA, . ___   _____________2636

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA67 V.DHESIKA, . ___   _____________166

THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST68 V.P.NIRUBA, . ___   _____________2790

THANJAVUR DISTRICT A69 W.ALANGARA HENDRY, . ___   _____________2442
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Venue:J.N. STADIUM,CHENNAI

Organised by:KANCHIPURAM ATHLETIC ASSO

34thTAMILNADU INTER DISTRICT JUNIOR ATHLETIC CHAMPIONHI

1/9/19-8/30/19

LICENSED TO: Marudhu Athletics

Event # 61 GIRLS 14  Long Jump FINAL

MADURAI DISTRICT  AA1 A. JANANI, . ___   _____________1913

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA2 A. RITHU, . ___   _____________135

ERODE DISTRICT AA3 A. VIDHYA SRI, . ___   _____________984

TRICHY DISTRICT AA4 A.AKSHARA, . ___   _____________3036

THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST5 A.DIVYA BHRATHI, . ___   _____________2785

KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT6 A.S.ANILA, . ___   _____________1699

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT7 AKSARA, . ___   _____________1234

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT8 ANNA MARIA, . ___   _____________1236

DHARMAPURI DISTRICT9 B. MINIKA, . ___   _____________925

SALEM DISTRICT AA10 B. SANTHYA, . ___   _____________2293

KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT11 B.G.HARINI, . ___   _____________1700

DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA12 B.HEMA PRIYA, . ___   _____________3358

ERODE DISTRICT AA13 B.KARISHMA, . ___   _____________986

CUDDALORE DISTRICT A14 B.N.HARSHITHA, . ___   _____________821

KRISHNAGIRI DISTRICT15 C. ABINAYA, . ___   _____________1859

MADURAI DISTRICT  AA16 C. YUVARANI, . ___   _____________1915

DHARMAPURI DISTRICT17 D. PRIYADHARSHINI, . ___   _____________926

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA18 DAHLIAGIFTA GNANAMAN, . ___   _____________139

THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT19 DHEEPTHE, . ___   _____________2624

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT20 HARINI, . ___   _____________1240

CUDDALORE DISTRICT A21 J.M.INIYA, . ___   _____________823

THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT22 JENNIFER ANTONETT, . ___   _____________2626

MADURAI DISTRICT  AA23 K. MAURIYA, . ___   _____________1916

THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT24 KRITTIKA.A, . ___   _____________2629

PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT25 LAKSHAYA. R.B, . ___   _____________2225

ERODE DISTRICT AA26 M. INIYA DHRSHINI, . ___   _____________991

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA27 M. OVIYA, . ___   _____________134

TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA28 M.ANJALI SILVIA, . ___   _____________2939

KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT29 M.NANDHANA, . ___   _____________1703

VELLORE DISTISTRICT30 M.SOWMIYA, . ___   _____________3230

TRICHY DISTRICT AA31 M.VARSHINI, . ___   _____________3043

ERODE DISTRICT AA32 MARTIN SONALIKA, . ___   _____________995

THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT33 MIRIAM RISEN. C, . ___   _____________2892

ERODE DISTRICT AA34 NANDHINI PRIYA, . ___   _____________996

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA35 NISHANTHINI, . ___   _____________148

MADURAI DISTRICT  AA36 O. PAMILA VARSHINI, . ___   _____________1917

KARUR DISTRICT AA37 P.ARATHANA, . ___   _____________1814

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT38 PRAJITHA, . ___   _____________1249

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA39 PREETHI PHILEENA MAR, . ___   _____________152

COIMBATORE DISTRICT40 R AGATHYA, . ___   _____________573

THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT41 R. ANGELIN SWETHA, . ___   _____________2632

NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC42 R. HARIDHARSHINI, . ___   _____________2031

NELLAI DISTRICT AA43 R.ABINAY, . ___   _____________2140

DHARMAPURI DISTRICT44 R.AFSHANA, . ___   _____________927

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA45 R.E.SOWJHANYA, . ___   _____________156
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Venue:J.N. STADIUM,CHENNAI

Organised by:KANCHIPURAM ATHLETIC ASSO

34thTAMILNADU INTER DISTRICT JUNIOR ATHLETIC CHAMPIONHI

1/9/19-8/30/19

LICENSED TO: Marudhu Athletics

 Event # 61 GIRLS 14  Long Jump continued...

THIRUVARUR DISTRICT46 R.KIRUBALAKSHMI, . ___   _____________2858

TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA47 R.PAVEENA, . ___   _____________2942

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA48 R.S. RACHANAA, . ___   _____________157

DHARMAPURI DISTRICT49 R.SREESANJANA, . ___   _____________929

THANJAVUR DISTRICT A50 R.SWATHI, . ___   _____________2439

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT51 RAYEN SHILOH CATHY, . ___   _____________1252

COIMBATORE DISTRICT52 REEMA CATHERINE, . ___   _____________574

COIMBATORE DISTRICT53 RIDDHI N RAHEJA, . ___   _____________575

NAMAKKAL DISTRICT AA54 S. KAVIYA, . ___   _____________2080

ERODE DISTRICT AA55 S. RASIKA SRI, . ___   _____________1000

ERODE DISTRICT AA56 S. SUBHIKA, . ___   _____________1001

VELLORE DISTISTRICT57 S.DHIVYA MAYURI, . ___   _____________3244

VELLORE DISTISTRICT58 S.LAVANYA, . ___   _____________3241

TRICHY DISTRICT AA59 S.SIVADHARANI, . ___   _____________3046

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA60 S.SRIVARSHNIGA, . ___   _____________160

CUDDALORE DISTRICT A61 S.VAISHNAVI, . ___   _____________829

SIVAGANGAI DISTRICT62 SHERINAROLIN, . ___   _____________2404

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT63 SHIVA DHARANI, . ___   _____________1254

THE NILGIRIS DISTRIC64 SUDEEP ALBERT, . ___   _____________2535

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT65 YAMINI, . ___   _____________1256
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Venue:J.N. STADIUM,CHENNAI

Organised by:KANCHIPURAM ATHLETIC ASSO

34thTAMILNADU INTER DISTRICT JUNIOR ATHLETIC CHAMPIONHI

1/9/19-8/30/19

LICENSED TO: Marudhu Athletics

Event # 69 GIRLS 14  High Jump FINAL

TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA1 A.ABINAYA SRI, . ___   _____________2936

TRICHY DISTRICT AA2 A.DELTHINE, . ___   _____________3037

TRICHY DISTRICT AA3 A.RAHAMATHNISHA, . ___   _____________3038

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA4 A.SAMPRITHA, . ___   _____________136

COIMBATORE DISTRICT5 BRINDA, . ___   _____________566

KRISHNAGIRI DISTRICT6 C. ABINAYA, . ___   _____________1859

ERODE DISTRICT AA7 E. SOUNDARYA, . ___   _____________988

TRICHY DISTRICT AA8 E.ISHWARYA, . ___   _____________3039

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA9 K.A.ABINAYA, . ___   _____________146

THENI DISTRICT AA10 K.KOMLA PRIYA, . ___   _____________2574

KARUR DISTRICT AA11 K.R.RAKSHANA, . ___   _____________1812

ERODE DISTRICT AA12 K.S. ELAKIYA, . ___   _____________989

COIMBATORE DISTRICT13 M VIJAYADHARSHINI, . ___   _____________571

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA14 M. NIVETHA, . ___   _____________147

THENI DISTRICT AA15 M.RAM KIRUBA, . ___   _____________2575

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT16 MAHATHI NACHIYAR, . ___   _____________1247

KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT17 N.VAKSHANA, . ___   _____________1705

SALEM DISTRICT AA18 P. INIYARASI, . ___   _____________2297

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA19 PREETHI PHILEENA MAR, . ___   _____________152

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA20 R.E.SOWJHANYA, . ___   _____________156

KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT21 R.KAYALVIZHI, . ___   _____________1707

COIMBATORE DISTRICT22 RIDDHI N RAHEJA, . ___   _____________575

ERODE DISTRICT AA23 S. SUBHIKA, . ___   _____________1001

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA24 S.ANITHA, . ___   _____________158

CUDDALORE DISTRICT A25 S.DHIVYA, . ___   _____________828

CUDDALORE DISTRICT A26 S.DHIVYA, . ___   _____________828

TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA27 S.P.DEEKSHIDA, . ___   _____________2944

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT28 SHIVA DHARANI, . ___   _____________1254

NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC29 SUNITHA VILLIAM .J, . ___   _____________2035
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Venue:J.N. STADIUM,CHENNAI

Organised by:KANCHIPURAM ATHLETIC ASSO

34thTAMILNADU INTER DISTRICT JUNIOR ATHLETIC CHAMPIONHI

1/9/19-8/30/19

LICENSED TO: Marudhu Athletics

Event # 85 3 KG GIRLS 14  Shot Put FINAL

THENI DISTRICT AA1 AADHYA LAKSHMI RAJA, . ___   _____________2598

SALEM DISTRICT AA2 B. NOWSHIKA, . ___   _____________2292

DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA3 B.HEMA PRIYA, . ___   _____________3346

THIRUVARUR DISTRICT4 B.KIRUTHIKA, . ___   _____________2856

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA5 G.R. AKSHAYA, . ___   _____________140

TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA6 J.MONICA, . ___   _____________2938

COIMBATORE DISTRICT7 JANANI B, . ___   _____________568

THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT8 K. LAKSHANNA, . ___   _____________2627

THANJAVUR DISTRICT A9 K.S.DHIVYASRI, . ___   _____________2438

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT10 KAVI PRABA, . ___   _____________1242

TRICHY DISTRICT AA11 L.MIRABELMAKILA, . ___   _____________3041

PERAMBALUR DISTRICT12 M.SIVASANKARI, . ___   _____________2195

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT13 MADHU VIDHYA, . ___   _____________1246

TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA14 MADHUMITHA, . ___   _____________2941

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT15 MERLIN HANNAH, . ___   _____________1248

KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT16 P.RINCY ROSE PATHROS, . ___   _____________1706

THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT17 R. CHANANA, . ___   _____________2633

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA18 R. RADHIKA, . ___   _____________153

THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT19 R. SELIN, . ___   _____________2893

CUDDALORE DISTRICT A20 R.AMMU, . ___   _____________825

THENI DISTRICT AA21 R.JANANI, . ___   _____________2577

CUDDALORE DISTRICT A22 R.JEEVITHA, . ___   _____________827

COIMBATORE DISTRICT23 S S PRATEEKSHA, . ___   _____________578

MADURAI DISTRICT  AA24 S. THARANGINI, . ___   _____________1921

ERODE DISTRICT AA25 S.BHARANSELVI, . ___   _____________1002

NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC26 S.HARSHINI, . ___   _____________2034

THANJAVUR DISTRICT A27 S.MIRUDHULA, . ___   _____________2440

NELLAI DISTRICT AA28 S.MOVISHA, . ___   _____________2141

THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST29 S.NANDHINI, . ___   _____________2788

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA30 S.PARNITHA, . ___   _____________159

ERODE DISTRICT AA31 S.S. DHIVYA SHREE, . ___   _____________1004

KRISHNAGIRI DISTRICT32 S.S. SANJUSRI, . ___   _____________1860

KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT33 S.S.JEYANANTHANA, . ___   _____________1708

TRICHY DISTRICT AA34 S.SARUNYA, . ___   _____________3045

VELLORE DISTISTRICT35 S.SONYA, . ___   _____________3243

THANJAVUR DISTRICT A36 S.THAKHIRA, . ___   _____________2441

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT37 SAI YAZHINI, . ___   _____________1253

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA38 SANJNA SENTHIL, . ___   _____________162

COIMBATORE DISTRICT39 SHAKTHI R, . ___   _____________579

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA40 SHERIN JOANNA, . ___   _____________163

ERODE DISTRICT AA41 SIVABAGYALAKSHMI, . ___   _____________1006

COIMBATORE DISTRICT42 T NIVETHA, . ___   _____________581

PERAMBALUR DISTRICT43 V.ABI, . ___   _____________2196

RAMANATHAPURAM DISTR44 V.MADHUMITHA, . ___   _____________2268
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